
Midwest Coin Concepts
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320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for G31F17 - Monday 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017
                                                                  HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Jaybird Average Joes 70.5 55 23 78
Dadds Shitty Darts 67.0 61 30 91
Fat Boys Skinnys 61.5 48 30 78
Jaybird Nailed It 57.7 45 33 78
Fat Boys 56.0 51 40 91
Shotgun Suzie's 38.5 30 48 78
Shotgun Cntry Folk 35.9 28 50 78
Dadds Screammers 34.6 27 51 78
The ER Bar 24.4 19 59 78

Last Match Results
Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Dadds Screammers Shotgun Cntry Folk 11/20/2017 7 13 9 4 0
Dadds Shitty Darts Jaybird Nailed It 11/20/2017 7 13 9 4 0
Jaybird Average Joes Fat Boys 11/20/2017 7 13 7 6 0
Shotgun Suzie's The ER Bar 11/20/2017 7 13 7 6 0
The ER Bar Shotgun Suzie's 11/20/2017 7 13 6 7 0
Fat Boys Jaybird Average Joes 11/20/2017 7 13 6 7 0
Shotgun Cntry Folk Dadds Screammers 11/20/2017 7 13 4 9 0
Fat Boys Skinnys Jaybird Nailed It 11/13/2017 6 13 4 9 0
Jaybird Nailed It Dadds Shitty Darts 11/20/2017 7 13 4 9 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:
Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jared Paulson Jaybird Average Joes 31.87 4239 133 3 9
Aaron Holmberg Jaybird Nailed It 25.71 7636 297 3 18
Joe Hassert Jaybird Average Joes 25.47 7667 301 8 18
Matt Peterson Jaybird Nailed It 24.76 7427 300 5 18
Mark Stevens Fat Boys 23.59 9459 401 6 21
Bryan Pritzl Jaybird Nailed It 23.13 7426 321 4 18
Justin Brandt Dadds Shitty Darts 22.78 9180 403 9 21
Jack Bauer Jaybird Nailed It 22.32 7791 349 9 18
Nate Mandehr Dadds Shitty Darts 21.17 8491 401 9 21
Frank Kohler Dadds Shitty Darts 20.90 8841 423 7 21
Dave Wangerin Jaybird Average Joes 19.65 3851 196 2 12
Jamie Edstrom Jaybird Average Joes 19.65 4382 223 3 12
Jace Bradway Jaybird Average Joes 19.65 5523 281 4 15
Steve Wolff Fat Boys 18.89 2399 127 1 6
Scott Palmer Shotgun Cntry Folk 18.75 3262 174 0 9
Bill Grambow Fat Boys 18.44 6289 341 4 18
Dale Ness Dadds Shitty Darts 18.39 6235 339 1 18
Amy Romsos The ER Bar 18.10 1285 71 1 3
Rick Bloomfield Fat Boys Skinnys 17.90 7016 392 9 18
Matt Leach Fat Boys 17.87 8166 457 7 21
Lee Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 17.78 4161 234 4 9
Don Minor Fat Boys 17.64 6828 387 7 18
Shawn Smith Shotgun Cntry Folk 17.61 2853 162 3 9
Devin Laurson Fat Boys Skinnys 17.45 7381 423 7 18
Amanda Henning The ER Bar 17.34 3364 194 1 9
Pat Henning The ER Bar 17.04 1363 80 1 3
Brian Thoms Dadds Screammers 16.88 6938 411 4 18
Desire Laurson Fat Boys Skinnys 16.79 6900 411 4 18
Ed Wismer Shotgun Suzie's 16.14 6551 406 6 18
AJ Morrissete Fat Boys Skinnys 15.87 6030 380 4 18
Robin Larson Shotgun Suzie's 15.78 6721 426 4 18
Cindy Williams Shotgun Suzie's 15.58 6715 431 4 18
Erica Headrick Jaybird Average Joes 15.53 2221 143 1 6
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Tom Brandt Dadds Shitty Darts 15.46 974 63 0 3
Alisa Thoms Dadds Screammers 15.36 6926 451 4 18
Katey VanderWyst Shotgun Suzie's 15.30 2265 148 1 6
Elaine Bubar The ER Bar 15.07 4251 282 0 12
Tonya Krahenbuhl The ER Bar 15.06 5589 371 2 15
Heather Kirchner Dadds Screammers 14.54 6487 446 5 18
Laura Nelson The ER Bar 14.46 1128 78 0 3
Marge Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 14.43 4574 317 3 12
Sonja Fornal Dadds Screammers 14.13 5314 376 1 18
Jesseka Illa The ER Bar 14.05 4903 349 2 15
Shelly Meech Shotgun Cntry Folk 13.89 5333 384 4 15
Hope Pabst Shotgun Cntry Folk 13.83 2490 180 0 6
Connie Warner Shotgun Cntry Folk 13.62 3431 252 0 12
Ellie Fogelberg The ER Bar 13.56 3811 281 1 12
Judi Beestman Shotgun Suzie's 13.14 3430 261 0 12

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:
Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Matt Peterson Jaybird Nailed It 2.98 292 294 6 18
Jamie Edstrom Jaybird Average Joes 2.95 249 253 5 12
Joe Hassert Jaybird Average Joes 2.93 314 321 9 18
Jared Paulson Jaybird Average Joes 2.79 136 146 6 9
Mark Stevens Fat Boys 2.59 331 383 7 21
Dave Wangerin Jaybird Average Joes 2.58 170 198 7 12
Jack Bauer Jaybird Nailed It 2.33 244 314 5 18
Justin Brandt Dadds Shitty Darts 2.29 292 383 10 21
Frank Kohler Dadds Shitty Darts 2.25 290 386 11 21
Lee Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 2.24 141 189 4 9
Bryan Pritzl Jaybird Nailed It 2.13 232 326 5 18
Aaron Holmberg Jaybird Nailed It 2.07 244 353 6 18
Bill Grambow Fat Boys 2.06 233 340 4 18
Jace Bradway Jaybird Average Joes 2.00 189 284 2 15
Nate Mandehr Dadds Shitty Darts 1.96 275 421 5 21
Devin Laurson Fat Boys Skinnys 1.96 229 351 3 18
Don Minor Fat Boys 1.92 234 365 8 18
Steve Wolff Fat Boys 1.88 82 131 0 6
Desire Laurson Fat Boys Skinnys 1.77 223 379 7 18
Rick Bloomfield Fat Boys Skinnys 1.75 200 342 6 18
AJ Morrissete Fat Boys Skinnys 1.74 216 373 4 18
Scott Palmer Shotgun Cntry Folk 1.67 95 171 3 9
Pat Henning The ER Bar 1.65 34 62 1 3
Marge Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 1.63 158 291 3 12
Matt Leach Fat Boys 1.63 232 428 2 21
Amanda Henning The ER Bar 1.58 111 211 2 9
Katey VanderWyst Shotgun Suzie's 1.50 63 126 0 6
Erica Headrick Jaybird Average Joes 1.49 53 107 1 6
Dale Ness Dadds Shitty Darts 1.49 183 369 4 18
Robin Larson Shotgun Suzie's 1.48 190 384 5 18
Brian Thoms Dadds Screammers 1.45 209 431 5 18
Connie Warner Shotgun Cntry Folk 1.45 145 300 1 12
Ed Wismer Shotgun Suzie's 1.45 177 365 6 18
Laura Nelson The ER Bar 1.39 25 54 0 3
Tonya Krahenbuhl The ER Bar 1.36 158 349 3 15
Cindy Williams Shotgun Suzie's 1.34 155 347 2 18
Shawn Smith Shotgun Cntry Folk 1.32 77 175 2 9
Tom Brandt Dadds Shitty Darts 1.24 21 51 0 3
Alisa Thoms Dadds Screammers 1.21 180 445 4 18
Judi Beestman Shotgun Suzie's 1.20 102 255 0 12
Sonja Fornal Dadds Screammers 1.10 166 454 1 18
Heather Kirchner Dadds Screammers 1.09 153 420 0 18
Jesseka Illa The ER Bar 1.09 114 313 0 15
Shelly Meech Shotgun Cntry Folk 1.01 107 318 0 15
Elaine Bubar The ER Bar 0.99 104 315 1 12
Hope Pabst Shotgun Cntry Folk 0.90 40 133 0 6
Ellie Fogelberg The ER Bar 0.89 61 205 1 12
Amy Romsos The ER Bar 0.75 22 88 1 3

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:
Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Dadds Screammers
Sonja Fornal 36 2 2 14.13 1.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Heather Kirchner 36 5 5 14.54 1.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Alisa Thoms 36 8 2 15.36 1.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Brian Thoms 36 9 1 16.88 1.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 144 24 10 15.24 1.21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Dadds Shitty Darts
Justin Brandt 42 19 8 22.78 2.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
Tom Brandt 6 0 3 15.46 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Kohler 42 18 4 20.90 2.25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Nate Mandehr 42 14 10 21.17 1.96 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Dale Ness 36 5 5 18.39 1.49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 168 56 30 20.70 1.98 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

Fat Boys
Bill Grambow 36 8 7 18.44 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Matt Leach 42 9 7 17.87 1.63 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17
Don Minor 36 15 1 17.64 1.92 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
Mark Stevens 42 13 5 23.59 2.59 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 38
Steve Wolff 12 1 1 18.89 1.88 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 168 46 21 19.35 2.03 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 80

Fat Boys Skinnys
Rick Bloomfield 36 15 5 17.90 1.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Desire Laurson 36 11 0 16.79 1.77 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
Devin Laurson 36 10 10 17.45 1.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
AJ Morrissete 36 8 5 15.87 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Team Totals: 144 44 20 17.02 1.80 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 37

Jaybird Average Joes
Jace Bradway 30 6 11 19.65 2.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Jamie Edstrom 24 8 2 19.65 2.95 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 13
Joe Hassert 36 17 6 25.47 2.93 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Erica Headrick 12 2 5 15.53 1.49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jared Paulson 18 9 2 31.87 2.79 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 20
Dave Wangerin 24 9 4 19.65 2.58 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

Team Totals: 144 51 30 21.83 2.55 16 0 0 3 0 2 0 85

Jaybird Nailed It
Jack Bauer 36 14 8 22.32 2.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
Aaron Holmberg 36 9 4 25.71 2.07 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 30
Matt Peterson 36 11 5 24.76 2.98 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 18
Bryan Pritzl 36 9 5 23.13 2.13 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 32

Team Totals: 144 43 22 23.90 2.36 15 0 0 2 1 0 0 106

Shotgun Cntry Folk
Shelly Meech 30 4 5 13.89 1.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Hope Pabst 12 0 2 13.83 0.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Scott Palmer 18 3 0 18.75 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Lee Quale 18 8 2 17.78 2.24 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
Marge Quale 24 6 1 14.43 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Shawn Smith 18 5 0 17.61 1.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Connie Warner 24 1 3 13.62 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 144 27 13 15.33 1.45 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 19

Shotgun Suzie's
Judi Beestman 24 0 2 13.14 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Robin Larson 36 9 3 15.78 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Katey VanderWyst 12 1 3 15.30 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cindy Williams 36 6 3 15.58 1.34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Ed Wismer 36 12 2 16.14 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

Team Totals: 144 28 13 15.36 1.40 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 18

The ER Bar
Elaine Bubar 24 1 3 15.07 0.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ellie Fogelberg 24 2 0 13.56 0.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Amanda Henning 18 3 1 17.34 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Pat Henning 6 2 1 17.04 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jesseka Illa 30 2 1 14.05 1.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Tonya Krahenbuhl 30 5 3 15.06 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Laura Nelson 6 0 0 14.46 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Amy Romsos 6 2 0 18.10 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 144 17 9 15.06 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for G31F17 - Monday 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017

Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Ed Wismer Shotgun Suzie's 15.51 19.01 3.50
Jack Bauer Jaybird Nailed It 21.87 25.19 3.32
Bill Grambow Fat Boys 18.05 21.29 3.24

All X01 games, Week 7, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jared Paulson Jaybird Average Joes 32.70 1308 40 0 3
Matt Peterson Jaybird Nailed It 26.17 1204 46 0 3
Jack Bauer Jaybird Nailed It 25.19 1209 48 1 3
Aaron Holmberg Jaybird Nailed It 25.00 1200 48 1 3
Joe Hassert Jaybird Average Joes 23.63 1229 52 1 3
Bryan Pritzl Jaybird Nailed It 23.53 1294 55 2 3
Nate Mandehr Dadds Shitty Darts 23.35 1074 46 2 3
Justin Brandt Dadds Shitty Darts 22.78 1048 46 0 3
Bill Grambow Fat Boys 21.29 873 41 2 3
Mark Stevens Fat Boys 20.25 1154 57 0 3
Jamie Edstrom Jaybird Average Joes 19.31 1004 52 1 3
Ed Wismer Shotgun Suzie's 19.01 1369 72 2 3
Don Minor Fat Boys 18.46 960 52 2 3
Lee Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 18.08 1392 77 1 3
Frank Kohler Dadds Shitty Darts 17.98 1025 57 0 3
Amanda Henning The ER Bar 17.93 1345 75 0 3
Robin Larson Shotgun Suzie's 17.77 1315 74 1 3
Pat Henning The ER Bar 17.04 1363 80 1 3
Dale Ness Dadds Shitty Darts 16.94 796 47 0 3
Brian Thoms Dadds Screammers 16.46 1169 71 1 3
Cindy Williams Shotgun Suzie's 16.44 1315 80 1 3
Tonya Krahenbuhl The ER Bar 15.86 1269 80 1 3
Marge Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 15.51 1287 83 2 3
Matt Leach Fat Boys 15.26 946 62 0 3
Jesseka Illa The ER Bar 15.15 1091 72 0 3
Judi Beestman Shotgun Suzie's 14.03 1122 80 0 3
Alisa Thoms Dadds Screammers 13.98 1258 90 0 3
Sonja Fornal Dadds Screammers 13.90 862 62 1 3
Heather Kirchner Dadds Screammers 13.89 1125 81 1 3
Connie Warner Shotgun Cntry Folk 12.92 775 60 0 3
Erica Headrick Jaybird Average Joes 12.49 787 63 0 3
Shelly Meech Shotgun Cntry Folk 12.18 1011 83 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Frank Kohler Dadds Shitty Darts 2.15 2.94 0.79
Heather Kirchner Dadds Screammers 0.98 1.67 0.69
Nate Mandehr Dadds Shitty Darts 1.89 2.53 0.64

All Cricket games, Week 7, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Joe Hassert Jaybird Average Joes 3.24 68 63 1 3
Matt Peterson Jaybird Nailed It 3.00 36 36 0 3
Frank Kohler Dadds Shitty Darts 2.94 48 49 2 3
Jamie Edstrom Jaybird Average Joes 2.94 50 51 2 3
Justin Brandt Dadds Shitty Darts 2.79 39 42 3 3
Jared Paulson Jaybird Average Joes 2.73 50 55 2 3
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Mark Stevens Fat Boys 2.65 45 51 1 3
Nate Mandehr Dadds Shitty Darts 2.53 38 45 0 3
Lee Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 2.19 49 67 1 3
Bill Grambow Fat Boys 2.11 38 54 0 3
Amanda Henning The ER Bar 2.02 43 64 1 3
Jack Bauer Jaybird Nailed It 2.00 30 45 0 3
Don Minor Fat Boys 1.95 37 57 0 3
Aaron Holmberg Jaybird Nailed It 1.91 42 66 0 3
Heather Kirchner Dadds Screammers 1.67 39 70 0 3
Pat Henning The ER Bar 1.65 34 62 1 3
Ed Wismer Shotgun Suzie's 1.61 36 67 2 3
Dale Ness Dadds Shitty Darts 1.59 35 66 1 3
Cindy Williams Shotgun Suzie's 1.52 32 63 0 3
Brian Thoms Dadds Screammers 1.48 34 69 1 3
Matt Leach Fat Boys 1.47 28 57 0 3
Bryan Pritzl Jaybird Nailed It 1.41 24 51 0 3
Alisa Thoms Dadds Screammers 1.30 38 88 3 3
Sonja Fornal Dadds Screammers 1.27 41 97 1 3
Erica Headrick Jaybird Average Joes 1.24 21 51 0 3
Robin Larson Shotgun Suzie's 1.24 34 82 1 3
Tonya Krahenbuhl The ER Bar 1.22 32 79 1 3
Judi Beestman Shotgun Suzie's 1.20 30 75 0 3
Connie Warner Shotgun Cntry Folk 1.12 38 102 0 3
Jesseka Illa The ER Bar 0.98 26 80 0 3
Marge Quale Shotgun Cntry Folk 0.85 23 81 0 3
Shelly Meech Shotgun Cntry Folk 0.75 18 72 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Ed Wismer Shotgun Suzie's 15.51 19.01 3.50
Jack Bauer Jaybird Nailed It 21.87 25.19 3.32
Bill Grambow Fat Boys 18.05 21.29 3.24

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Frank Kohler Dadds Shitty Darts 2.15 2.94 0.79
Heather Kirchner Dadds Screammers 0.98 1.67 0.69
Nate Mandehr Dadds Shitty Darts 1.89 2.53 0.64

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Dadds Screammers
Sonja Fornal 6 2 1 13.90 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heather Kirchner 6 1 3 13.89 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Alisa Thoms 6 3 0 13.98 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Thoms 6 2 1 16.46 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 8 5 14.52 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Dadds Shitty Darts
Justin Brandt 6 3 0 22.78 2.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Frank Kohler 6 2 1 17.98 2.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Nate Mandehr 6 2 3 23.35 2.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dale Ness 6 1 2 16.94 1.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 8 6 20.12 2.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Fat Boys
Bill Grambow 6 2 1 21.29 2.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Matt Leach 6 0 0 15.26 1.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Don Minor 6 2 0 18.46 1.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Mark Stevens 6 1 0 20.25 2.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 5 1 18.55 2.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Jaybird Average Joes
Jamie Edstrom 6 3 0 19.31 2.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Joe Hassert 6 2 2 23.63 3.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Erica Headrick 6 0 3 12.49 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jared Paulson 6 2 0 32.70 2.73 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 24 7 5 20.91 2.58 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Jaybird Nailed It
Jack Bauer 6 1 0 25.19 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Aaron Holmberg 6 1 0 25.00 1.91 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
Matt Peterson 6 0 0 26.17 3.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Bryan Pritzl 6 2 0 23.53 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 24 4 0 24.91 2.00 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 15

Shotgun Cntry Folk
Shelly Meech 6 0 0 12.18 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee Quale 6 2 0 18.08 2.19 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Marge Quale 6 2 0 15.51 0.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Connie Warner 6 0 1 12.92 1.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 4 1 14.74 1.19 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Shotgun Suzie's
Judi Beestman 6 0 1 14.03 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robin Larson 6 2 1 17.77 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cindy Williams 6 1 1 16.44 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ed Wismer 6 4 0 19.01 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 24 7 3 16.74 1.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

The ER Bar
Amanda Henning 6 1 0 17.93 2.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Pat Henning 6 2 1 17.04 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jesseka Illa 6 0 1 15.15 0.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tonya Krahenbuhl 6 2 1 15.86 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 5 3 16.51 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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